
 

 
 

 

 
 

Following is a list of all the qualified World Rugby L2 Coaches, 7’s & 15’s as on 31st December ’24. 

 

 

Sl. No. Name Email Gender 
1 Sourojit Ghosh sourojitghosh90@gmail.com Male 

2 Sendil Kumar sandyalgesan@yahoo.co.in Male 

3 C V Mukesh Kumar mukeshstar321@yahoo.co.in Male 

4 Sherzad Rabadi sherzadrabadi@gmail.com Male 

5 Nasser Hussain ninoalive@gmail.com Male 

6 Noel Mathew Sam syrianmathew@gmail.com Male 

7 Rajeev Kumar Nath rajeev_being@yahoo.co.in Male 

8 Terence Joesph terencejjoseph@gmail.com Male 

9 Tilak Raj 9813tilakraj@gmail.com Male 

10 Arun Dagar arundagar12@gmail.com Male 

11 Rohit Jacob rohitjohnjacob@gmail.com Male 

12 Manas Kumar Jena manasmucojb@gmail.com Male 

13 Vikas Khatri vikaskhatri23@gmail.com Male 

14 Subash Janarthanam subashbase@yahoo.com Male 

15 George Arogyam georgearogyam2009@gmail.com Male 

16 Ravindra Singh Rajawat raviendrasingh63@gmail.com Male 

17 Shikha Thakkar shikha.thakkar76@gmail.com Female 

18 Kiano Fourie kiano.fou@gmail.com Male 

19 Deep Raval deepraval24@gmail.com Male 

20 Vedant Dhanani vdhanani888@gmail.com Male 

21 Basit Tariq fineprintingpress11@gmail.com Male 

22 Dinesh Kumar dinesh_rugby12@yahoo.com Male 

23 Gaurav Kumar gauravchaun8@gmail.com Male 

24 Nandalal Majhi nandalal@khelo.org Male 

25 Krishna Madhu kichuzza5@gmail.com  Female 

26 Vikas Chaurasiya vikas.chaurasiya@rugbyindia.in Male 

27 Surabhi Date surabhi28591@gmail.com Female 

28 Rohit Jacob rohitjohnjacob@gmail.com Male 

29 Arul Venkatesh arulvenkatesh10@gmail.com Male 

30 Arun Sharma sharmaarun082@gmail.com Male 

31 Annapurna Dattatraya annapurna2b@gmail.com Female 

32 Sudarshan sudumate@gmail.com Male 

33 Jitesh Kumar jiteshkumar14111992@gmail.com Male 

34 Reshma Krishnan reshukrish24@gmail.com Female 

35 Gautam Dagar gautamdagar14@yahoo.com Male 

36 Neha Pardeshi nehapardeshi10@gmail.com Female 



 

 
 

 

 
 

Please feel free to contact us for any further assistance or clarification.  
 
 
Yours Sincerely, 
 

                                                                                                                                      
 

SOUROJIT GHOSH                                                                                      RYAN GALSTAUN 
General Manager – High Performance                                                 Manager – Training & Education                                          
Rugby India                                                                                                 Rugby India 
 
 
  


